
Seavington Cricket Club 1992

Overall

Fixtures

Date Day Team Opposition Type of Match Ref/Round Venue Result

25-Apr Sat 1st XI Puriton 1992 League                     Away Lost - 8 wkts

02-May Sat 1st XI Londonaires League                     Home Lost - 8 wkts

06-May Wed 1st XI Stoke Sub Hamdon Cup                     Home Lost - 5 wkts

09-May Sat 1st XI Bridgwater Dragons League                     Home Won - 8 wkts

13-May Wed 1st XI Nyanza Evening League                     Home Lost - 4 wkts

16-May Sat 1st XI Broadway And Horton League                     Away Losing Draw

17-May Sun 1st XI Shepton Beauchamp Friendly                     Away Lost - 165 runs

20-May Wed 1st XI Broadway And Horton Evening League                     Away Lost - 85 runs

23-May Sat 1st XI Fivehead League                     Home Lost - 53 runs

25-May Mon 1st XI Hermitage, Newbury Friendly                     Home Lost - 32 runs

30-May Sat 1st XI Ruishton League                     Home Lost - 5 wkts

03-Jun Wed 1st XI Sterlings Evening League                     Away Lost - 69 runs

06-Jun Sat 1st XI Tintinhull League                     Home Losing Draw

08-Jun Mon 1st XI Broadway And Horton Evening League                     Home Lost - 32 runs

10-Jun Wed 1st XI Dowlish Wake Evening League                     Away Lost - 10 wkts

13-Jun Sat 1st XI East Huntspill League                     Away Lost - 51 runs

17-Jun Wed 1st XI Thorncombe Evening League                     Home Lost - 5 wkts

20-Jun Sat 1st XI Sampford Arundel League                     Home Lost - 4 wkts

24-Jun Wed 1st XI Winsham Evening League                     Away Lost - 61 runs

27-Jun Sat 1st XI Dowlish Wake League                     Away Lost - 2 wkts

01-Jul Wed 1st XI Holyrood Evening League                     Home Lost - 8 wkts

04-Jul Sat 1st XI Puriton 1992 League                     Home Lost - 53 runs

08-Jul Wed 1st XI Furnham Evening League                     Home Lost - 60 runs

11-Jul Sat 1st XI Londonaires League                     Away Lost - 10 wkts

18-Jul Sat 1st XI Bridgwater Dragons League                     Away Lost - 8 wkts

24-Jul Fri 1st XI Ash Bros Friendly                     Home Won - 35 runs

25-Jul Sat 1st XI Broadway And Horton League                     Home Lost - 8 wkts

01-Aug Sat 1st XI Fivehead League                     Away Lost - 62 runs

08-Aug Sat 1st XI Ruishton League                     Away Lost - 8 wkts

15-Aug Sat 1st XI Tintinhull League                     Away Lost - 9 wkts

22-Aug Sat 1st XI East Huntspill League                     Home

29-Aug Sat 1st XI Sampford Arundel League                     Away Lost - 6 wkts

05-Sep Sat 1st XI Broadway And Horton League                     Home Lost - 83 runs
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